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And it's no fun house.
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A. "Downtown" artist
 79 

 
 87 

 
 19 

 
123

 
 72 

 
138

   
 66 

 
 17 

 
 33 

 
103

 
 38 

.

B. Hot drink favorite
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C. Drunken sprees
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D. John McCrae's famous
elegy 114
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E. Cal Ripken passed him
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F. Golly!
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G. Accept the consequences
of one's actions  88 
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H. Jean Rhys bestseller
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I. There's definitely an "I" in
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J. Extremely narrow point of
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K. Famed feminist who
founded Ms.  64 
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L. Makes stand up and take
notice  81 
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M. Vespers
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N. Billy Batson transformed
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